Book 3340 Page 2168



.

2017013106 00175 FORSYTH CO, NC FEE \$26.00 PRESENTED & RECORDED: 04-06-2017 03:10:58 PM LYNNE JOHNSON REGISTER OF DEEDS BY: SANDRA YOUNG DPTY

BK: RE 3340 PG: 2168-2169

Mail after recording to: Original To: Owner B49 Rankin Street		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Do not write aboy	ve this line
844 Rankin Street Winston-Satem, NC 27101 CERTIFICATE OF PARTNERSHIP OR BUSINESS UNDER ASSUMED NAME FORSYTH COUNTY, NORTH CAROLINA Each of the undersigned hereby certifies that he proposes to engage in a business in Forsyth County, N. C. and files the following information with the Register of Deeds of Forsyth County, pursuant to the provisions of G.S. 66-68: THE BUSINESS Name: i Heart Massage Therapy Street & No. 1125 - A South Park Drive. THE OWNERS THE OWNERS First Name Middle Name Last Name Residence Address	Mail after recording	; to:		j.
849 Rankin Street Winston-Salem, NC 27101 CERTIFICATE OF PARTNERSHIP OR BUSINESS UNDER ASSUMED NAME FORSYTH COUNTY, NORTH CAROLINA Each of the undersigned hereby certifies that he proposes to engage in a business in Forsyth County, N. C. and files the following information with the Register of Deeds of Forsyth County, pursuant to the provisions of G.S. 66-68: THE BUSINESS Name: i Heart Massage Therapt Street & No. 1125 - A South Park Drive. THE OWNERS First Name Middle Name Last Name Residence Address	Tara Lo	ne	Original	To: Owner
CERTIFICATE OF PARTNERSHIP OR BUSINESS UNDER ASSUMED NAME FORSYTH COUNTY, NORTH CAROLINA Each of the undersigned hereby certifies that he proposes to engage in a business in Forsyth County, N. C. and files the following information with the Register of Deeds of Forsyth County, pursuant to the provisions of G.S. 66-68: THE BUSINESS Name: i Heart Massage Therapy! Street & No. 1125 - A South Park Drive. THE OWNERS THE OWNERS First Name Middle Name Last Name Residence Address	849 Ran	kin Street '		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
FORSYTH COUNTY, NORTH CAROLINA Each of the undersigned hereby certifies that he proposes to engage in a business in Forsyth County, N. C. and files the following information with the Register of Deeds of Forsyth County, pursuant to the provisions of G.S. 66-68: THE BUSINESS Name: i Heart Massage Therapy Street & No. 1185 - A South Park Drive. City-State-Zip Kernersville, NC 2/1284 THE OWNERS First Name Middle Name Last Name Residence Address	Winston-Sa	Uem, NC 27101		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Forsyth County, N. C. and files the following information with the Register of Deeds of Forsyth County, pursuant to the provisions of G.S. 66-68: THE BUSINESS Name: i Heart Massage Therapy Street & No. 1185 - A South Park Drive. City-State-zip Kernersville, NC 2/1284 THE OWNERS First Name Middle Name Last Name Residence Address	CERTIFIC			
Name: i Heart Massage Therapy Street & No. 1185 - A South Park Drive City-State-Zip Kernersville NC 27284 THE OWNERS First Name Middle Name Last Name Residence Address		syth County, N. C. and	files the following i	nformation with the Register of Deeds of
Street & No. 1185 - A South Park Drive. City-State-Zip Kernersville, NC 27284 THE OWNERS First Name Middle Name Last Name Residence Address			THE BUS	INESS
City-State-Zip Kernersville, NC 27284 THE OWNERS First Name Middle Name Last Name Residence Address	Name: i Hear	t Massage There	ap\	
THE OWNERS First Name Middle Name Last Name Residence Address	Street & No. 1185	5-A South Park	Drive.	
First Name Middle Name Last Name Residence Address	City-State-Zip KC	ernersville, NC	ନ୍ଧ୍ୟପରଃଧ୍ୟ	
			THE OW	NERS
Taura Denisc Lone 349 Rankin Street, Winston-Salem NC 2911	First Name	Middle Name	Last Name	Residence Address
	Tara	Deriise	Lone	849 Runkin Street, Winston Salem NC 2110

Book 3340 Page 2169

•				
Signed:				
\sim	\sim			
Jana Der	1100 Kon			
GUV V(NJEI	use vone			
f Owner is A Corporation				
Name of Corporation				
Home Office Address				
By:				
	President			
Seal/Stamp	STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA - Forsyth County			
F				
	I,, a Notary Public of Forsyth County, NC do hereby certify that personally came before me this			
	hereby certify that personally came before me this day and acknowledged that he is President of			
	and acknowledged on			
	behalf of the corporation, the due execution of the foregoing instrument.			
	Witness my hand and notarial seal this the day of, 20			
My commission expires	, 20Notary Public			
0.110				
Seal/Stamp	STATE OF WORTH CAROLINA - Forsyth County			
	STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA - Forsyth County I,, a Notary Public of Forsyth County, NC do hereby certify that Tava Dunise Lone			
	personally appeared before me			
	this day and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing instrument.			
	this day and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing instrument. Witness my hand and notarial seal this the day of day of 2017			
My commission expires	NH 20 . / Mr. Dak Ast Notary Public			
	LYNNE JOHNSON, REGISTER OF DEEDS Lig & Duds			
Seal/Stamp	STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA - Forsyth County			
	I,, a Notary Public of Forsyth County, NC do			
	hereby certify that			
	personally appeared before me this day and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing instrument.			
	Witness my hand and notarial seal this the day of, 20			
My commission expires	, 20Notary Public			
•				
	ROLINA - Forsyth County			
l, Lynne Johnson, Regis	ter of Deeds of Forsyth County, NC, do hereby certify that			
Personally appeared be	ore me this day and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing instrument.			
Witness my hand this th	e day of, 20 r of Deeds for Forsyth County:			